
82
22

72 11

8

01

9

31

21

7

6

1

52

81

71

41

63

73

83

43

23

53

61

12

02

91

32

2

13

5

51

03

33

3

14

62

42

5

4

92

6

4

7

3

3

42

3

93

04

24

34

44

44

54

)187119( 67423-WRD :GNIWARD EES GNIRIW ROF :BN

DEDOLPXE - ESAB V63 0481 BTT DEDOLPXE - ESAB V63 0481 BTT

straP erapS lanoitanretnI citamuN straP erapS lanoitanretnI citamuN
80A:SSI    08223-WRD :GNIWARD

0202/80/81

896119

 METI
.ON

 TRAP
REBMUN NOITPIRCSED .YTQ

1 368119 LP/Z YLBMESSA DEDLEW SISSAHC V63 0481 BTT 1

2 721924 LP/Z ETALP GNINIATER TUN 1

3 246912 TUN TRESNI NOLYN LEETS SSELNIATS 6M 21

4 736602 GNIRAEB LEETS SSELNIATS 4

5 094802 REHSAW LEEHW 0481 BTT 4

6 543912 PILCRIC LANRETXE MM21 2

7 655802 LEEHW 0481 B/TT 2

8 629309 )DER( MRA TFIL EEGEEUQS 0481 BTT 1

9 978309 )DER( ELDNAH TFIL EEGEEUQS 0481 BTT 1

01 042732 RECAPS TFIL 0481 BTT 1

11 142732 DNE WERCS 0481 BTT 2

21 206912 )LP/Z( WERCS ETITSALP NAP IZOP GNOL  HCNI 1 X 6oN 1

31 766912 WERCS ETITSALP GNOL "2/1 X 6oN 1

41 235732 KCOLB TFIL REPPU 1

51 865912 ETITSALP.LEETS SSELNIATS.WERCS.NAP-IZOP.GL HCNI 4/3.8ON 2

61 949209 42.2.5M0.521.KCALB.ELBAC DIONELOS DETANIMRET 1

71 269303 )MM032( EBUT DIONELOS 1

81 697602 ROTCENNOC DEBRAB 1

91 312809 )0481BTT/TT( ETALP DIONELOS 1

02 689009 4

12 965912 WERCS ETITSALP LEETS SSELNIATS NAP IZOP GNOL HCNI 2/1 X 8oN 4

22 407119 TEKCARB GNITNUOM ELDNAH V63 0481 BTT 1

32 564802 RECAPS ELDNAH 0481 BTT 1

42 065912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS B MROF 6M 6

52 301192 S/S TLOB HCAOC 61 X 6M 6

62 131192 WERCS SMES NAP IZOP LEETS SSELNIATS GNOL MM21 X 5M 3

72 914059 TGB516NX VAC MOTOR 1

82 468119 LP/Z TEKCARB ROTOM CAV V63 0481BTT 1

92 164802 RECAPS XOBRAEG MM03 1

03 064802 RECAPS XOBRAEG MM92 1

13 954802 RECAPS XOBRAEG MM82 1

23 120192 TLOB DAEH LANOGAXEH LEETS SSELNIATS GNOL MM09 X 6M 3

33 078912 LEETS SSELNIATS REHSAW A MROF 6M 3

43 744802 TFAHS EVIRD 0481 BTT 1

53 970192 NIP LLOR LEETS SSELNIATS MM03 X MM6 1

63 840032 PILCRIC LANRETXE MM62 1

73 857409 )LENNAHC DIULF TIUS OT( KCUHC 1

83 936309 LENNAHC DIULF 1

93 336912 TUN TRESNI NOLYN LEETS SSELNIATS 5M 1

04 607912 TLOB LANOGAXEH LEETS SSELNIATS GNOL MM54 X 5M 1

14 574119  )OITAR 1:76.81( YLBMESSA XOBRAEG/ROTOMEVIRD HSURB CD V63
ROTCENNOC YAW 2 LAESREPUS ET W/C 1

24 737119 )056M-FSHN( TUNTEVIR NEPO DAEH TALF XEH LLUF 6M 2

34 346119 TRC6.YLBMESSA MOOL 1

44 700022 EIT ELBAC KCALB 4
54 569119 )000352312( EIT ELBAC TIF HSUP KCALB EDIW MM5 X GNOL MM071 2

)WERCS ETITSALP 8 oN TIUS OT TRESNI CITSALP( TUN TEMMORG NOLYN

:oN ledoM :oN ledoM



22

17

16

1

2

6

4

8

12

11

9

10

5
7

24
23

32

27

13

28

30

29

21

18

14

26

15

19
25

3

9

31

33

34

20

35

ITEM: PART No: DESCRIPTION COMMENTS QTY

1 237228 TTB 1840 CLEAN TANK HTB VERSION 907442 1

2 906415 CAP MOULDING REPLACES 208448 1

3 240127 TTB 1840 TOP TANK (GRAPHITE) HTB VERSION 907444 1

4 392125 TTB 1840 TAP PLATE 1

5 216260 MINI BALL VALVE 1

6 303961 TANK FILTER ASSEMBLY 1

7 303960 TANK FILTER TUBE 1

8 219668 M5 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 1

9 219861 M5 SINGLE COIL STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 5

10 237233 TTB 1840 DECK MOULDING HTB VERSION 907556 1

11 219740 M5 X 12MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SCREW 4

12 219644 M5 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 4

13 237230 TTB 1840 SEPARATOR MOULDING 1

14 237231 TTB 1840 SHUT OFF FLAP 1

15 208471 CONSTANT TENSION CLIP 1

16 208479 TTB 1840 FOAM PAD (100 X 320) 1

17 208478 TTB 1840 FOAM PAD (90 X 370) 1

18 237232 TTB 1840 AIR FILTER PANEL 1

19 213055 TTB 1840 VAC HOSE C/W CUFFS 1

20 213054 SUCTION HOSE 1

21 303985 TTB 1840 FILLER CAP ASSEMBLY 1

22 903544 FILLER CAP LID (RED) GREY VERSION 237268 1

23 902109 8MM PUSH FIT BRASS BULKHEAD FITTING 1

24 208525 BONDED SEAL 1

25 208537 VAC HOSE CONSTANT TENSION CLIP 1

26 237411 TOP TANK FILTER 1

27 237418 TTB 1840 SEPARATOR SEAL MOULDING 1

28 903875 O RING CLIP MOULDING (RED) BLACK VERSION 237397 2

29 208715 O RING (3mmDIA.95mm) 1

30 291008 M5 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN COUNTERSUNK STAINLESS 
STEEL SCREW 2

31 220138 BLACK CABLE TIE 1

32 208466 TTB 1840 DUMP HOSE 1

33 903325 32MM HOSE CAP RED 1

34 905467 SEALING BUNG 1

35 907179 1840 FACE MOULDING (MODEL WITH GRAPHICS) 1

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: DRW-6988    ISS:A29
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:06/06/2018TTB (& HTB) 1840 TANK & SEPARATOR EXPLODED DRAWING 

ASSEMBLY
TTB (& HTB) 1840 TANK & SEPARATOR EXPLODED DRAWING ASSEMBLY

234806Internal Code:

PRO



91

81

71

64

63

04

33

62

14

93

52

73
42

45

11

41

61

02

12

22

6

7

3

1

4

5

8

9

01

24

03

23

13

32

85

64

44

53

54

34

43

82

92

21

31

51

72

63

04

21

55

05

5

4

84

74

94

25

15

04

2

35

 :GNIWARD EES GNIRIW ROF :BN

DEDOLPXE - YLBMESSA ELDNAH V63 0481BTT DEDOLPXE - YLBMESSA ELDNAH V63 0481BTT

straP erapS lanoitanretnI citamuN straP erapS lanoitanretnI citamuN

.ON METI REBMUN TRAP NOITPIRCSED YTQ :STNEMMOC

1 893009 )NOISREV SNH( DENIHCAM GNITSAC ELDNAH 1

2 990922 GULP ELOH AID MM52 1

3 793009 RAEG TNEMTSUJDA INIM 1

4 693009 RECAPS RAEG TNEMTSUJDA 2

5 875912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS A MROF 8M 6

6 051192 S/S WERCS NAP IZOP GNOL HCNI 1 X 6ON 1

7 229912 TLOB LEETS SSELNIATS DAEH NOTTUB TEKCOS GNOL MM05 X 8M 3

8 936912 TUN TRESNI NOLYN LEETS SSELNIATS 8M 3

9 062309  PAC TUN DNA TLOB 8M 3

01 720033 REVLIS DETNIAP DESSECORP )MM006( EBUT ELDNAH 0481BTT 1

11 931922 PMALC ELBAC 1

21 072912 WERCS PAT FLES NAP IZOP GNOL HCNI 2/1 X 8oN 4

31 645309 )DER( GNIDLUOM GULP ELDNAH 1

41 900922 GULP GNIKNALB 1

51 545309 )DER( GNIDLUOM REVEL TNEMTSUJDA 1

61 920512 DOR GNIKCOL ELDNAH MM016 1

71 394912 REHSAW NOLYN 6M 1

81 246912 TUN TRESNI NOLYN LEETS SSELNIATS 6M 1

91 V83602 POTS DNE EBUT KCALB MM91 1

02 030922 DAP NOITARBIV ITNA 1

12 831922 GNIRPS 1

22 370922 NIP GNIKCOL RAEG 1

32 265119 GNIDLUOM REVOC TNORF V63 0481BTT 1

42 675722 GNIDLUOM FLAH RENNI TNORF 1

52 775722 GNIDLUOM FLAH RENNI RAER 1

62 975722 GNIDLUOM REVOC RAER 1

72 962833 EBUT SSORC 1

82 085722 GNIDLUOM PIRG DNAH 2

92 745309 )DER( GNIDLUOM REGGIRT 2

03 585722 GNIDLUOM REVEL GNITAREPO HCTIWS DNAH TFEL 1

13 685722 GNIDLUOM REVEL GNITAREPO HCTIWS DNAH THGIR 1

23 785722 GNIDLUOM REVEL GNITAREPO HCTIWS ERTNEC 1

33 485722 GNIDLUOM REVEL KCOLRETNI 1

43 843119 YALREVO LENAP LORTNOC V63 0481 BTT 1

53 345119 YALPSID 0481.YLBMESSA 1

63 384922 HCTIWS NOITCA PANS 2

73 308912 GNIRPS NOISSERPMOC REGGIRT 2

83 666722 GULP GNIKNALB 1

93 701912 ETITSALP.LP/Z.WERCS.NAP-IZOP.GL HCNI 8/5.6ON 4

04 073912 WERCS LEETS SSELNIATS ETITSALP GNOL HCNI 8/5 X 8oN 8

14 966922 PMALC ELBAC ELDNAH ENILOL 1

24 508912 XIFERIPS MM4 1

34 704912 WERCS KNUSRETNUOC NAP IZOP GNOL MM61 X 4M 2

44 786912 TUN TRESNI NOLYN LEETS SSELNIATS 4M 2

54 794912 REHSAW NOLYN 5M 4

64 886912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS A MROF 4M 4

74 647119 TRC7.YLBMESSA MOOL 1

84 457119 TRC3.YLBMESSA MOOL 1

94 726123 KCABYGGIP.NOTSAF.57M0.021.KCALB.ERIW KNIL 1

05 387119 )52T( TUN LERRAB NIP EBOL-6 TS DAEH NOTTUB MM01 X 5M 4

15 587119 )52T( HCTAP NOLYN HTIW TLOB LERRAB NIP EBOL 6 TS/TS 2A 03 X 5M 4

25 078912 LEETS SSELNIATS REHSAW A MROF 6M 4

35 553912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS A MROF 5M 3

45 446912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS G MROF 5M 1

55 393912 PILC P 2

65 990912 TUN FLAH 6M 1

75 408912 GNIRPS NOISSERPMOC HCTIWS 1

85 118912 WERCS PAT FLES NAP-IZOP GNOL HCNI 1 X 8ON 2

80A:SSI    85323-WRD :GNIWARD
0202/80/81

)187119( 67423-WRD

565119

:oN ledoM :oN ledoM



3

4

1

9

59

7

8

10

11

13

14

6

6

12

2

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 237235 TTB 1840 SQUEEGEE INNER MOULDING 1

2 237236 TTB 1840 SQUEEGEE OUTER MOULDING 1

3 903288 TTB 1840 SQUEEGEE FRONT BLADE 1

4 903291 TTB 1840 SQUEEGEE REAR BLADE 1

5 429130 TTB 1840 SQUEEGEE SIDE PLATE Z/PL 2

6 219568 NO8.3/4 INCH LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.STAINLESS STEEL.PLASTITE 4

7 208610 TTB 1840 SQUEEGEE AXLE 3

8 208454 TTB 1840 SQUEEGEE WHEEL 3

9 291029 M5.20MM LG.HEX.SCREW S/S 4

10 208455 TTB 1840 SQUEEGEE KNOB 4

11 237266 BUFFER WHEEL 2

12 209077 SQUEEGEE SEAL EXTRUSION 1

13 208603 NYLON FINISHING WASHER (BLACK) 2

14 291053 3.5 X 12MM POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW S/S 2

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: DRW-7011    ISS:A08
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:28/06/2016TTB 1840 SQUEEGEE EXPLODED DRAWING ASSEMBLY TTB 1840 SQUEEGEE EXPLODED DRAWING ASSEMBLY

234807



2

3

13
12

18

17

9

10

9
17
18
19

8

1

12 13

6

8

6

19

16

11

20

27

4

5

6

6

7

7

6

7

23

23

14

22

21

25

15

26

24

24

6
16

6
16

21

22

26

ITEM NO. PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 429133 TTB 1840 SWING ARM PAINTED 1

2 208449 TTB 1840 SWING ARM CENTRE PIVOT 1

3 208491 TTB 1840 NYLON DISC 1

4 208482 TTB 1840 SWING ARM NYLON PLATE 1

5 429126 TTB 1840 SWING ARM BOTTOM PLATE 1

6 219560 M6 FORM B STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 7

7 291022 M6 X 30MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT 3

8 237265 PIVOT BUSH 2

9 392120 TT/TTB 1840 SQUEEGEE PIVOT ARM 2

10 392124 TTB 1840 SQUEEGEE LIFT PLATE 1

11 219687 M4 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 2

12 219573 SCREW INSULATOR 2

13 219862 M4 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 2

14 392119 PIPE CONNECTING BRACKET 1

15 429129 TTB 1840 SQUEEGEE SKID PLATE 1

16 219642 M6 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 4

17 208475 8MM SPACER 2

18 219578 M8 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 2

19 219719 M6 X 16MM LONG HEXAGONAL STAINLESS STEEL HEAD BOLT 2

20 903535 FLUID PIPE PROCESSED (GRAPHITE) (SALES USE 902531) 1

21 219668 M5 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 2

22 291020 M5 STAINLESS STEEL EXTERNAL SHAKEPROOF LOCK WASHER 2

23 219984 M6 X 30MM LG POZI-PAN STAINLESS STEEL MACHINE SCREW 2

24 429131 TTB 1840 ADDITIONAL WEIGHT 2

25 237531 LOWER LIFT BLOCK 1

26 291086 No.8 X 1 A2 S/ST PZ COUNTER SUNK. SELF TAP TYPE AB 2

27 901880 PROTECTION PLUG DIA 43MM 1

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: DRW-10739    ISS:A07
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:16/09/2015SWING ARM ASSEMBLY EXPLODED DRAWING SWING ARM ASSEMBLY EXPLODED DRAWING

234839



9

01

11
1

5

2

8

21

4

3

7

6

 :GNIWARD EES GNIRIW ROF :BN

YLBMESSA DEDOLPXE - ELUDOM YRETTAB YLBMESSA DEDOLPXE - ELUDOM YRETTAB

straP erapS lanoitanretnI citamuN straP erapS lanoitanretnI citamuN

 METI
.ON

 TRAP
REBMUN NOITPIRCSED YTQ :STNEMMOC

1 427119 DESSECORP TSOP - GNIDLUOMOTOR - ELUDOM YRETTAB 1

2 955119 GNISUOH YRETTAB - ELUDOM YRETTAB 1

3 157119 DIL - ELUDOM YRETTAB 1

4 557119 TRESNI CITSALP - ELUDOM YRETTAB 2

5 391119 LORTNOC 0481.YLBMESSA 1

6 251192 ETITSALP.LP/Z.WERCS.02T.GL HCNI 2/1.8ON 3  OT EUQROT
 mN6.2 mN51.0 

7 470509 SCINORTCELE-ELUDOM-TEKSAG 1

8 704912 WERCS KNUSRETNUOC NAP IZOP GNOL MM61 X 4M 4

9 353209 LEETS SSELNIATS REHSAW FOORPEKAHS LANRETXE 6M 2

01 746912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS G MROF 6M 2

11 577119 HCTAP KCOLYN S/S TLOB DAEH NOTTUB TEKCOS MM52 X 6M 2

21 153219  RECAPS 4M 2

40A:SSI    38123-WRD :GNIWARD
0202/70/92

)187119( 67423-WRD

637119

:oN ledoM :oN ledoM



WIRING DIAGRAM 
Comp. No 

911781 

WIRING DIAGRAM. TWINTEC.1S.CL.UNI.NSF.NT.PLG 

ISSU REVISION 
A06 R£VISION OF 911746 LOO/,( UPDAT£D TO AO:I AS P£R £/,(C MACHIN£ 

9117/u 
Dll'/(-:S2441 

Aot TRIGG£R 
SWITCH D/,(H 

�__.__,II'----{ 
2a4M 

Dll'/(-1/U81 :121627 
�� DR=f 

ADS AOS Dll'l(-72119 
A04 

91t19S 
0Rt'/-St501 

A15 

�o 
� 

914059 
DRW-llU07 

A02 

[ l 

I 

I 
w 

-·

DRW-221J66 
AU 

DRG. No 

DRW-32476 


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


